2-116.15 • AUGUST 2025
ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS FOR
STANDARD WASHDOWN AND
HAZARDOUS (CLASSIFIED) LOCATIONS
MODEL HER MODEL VE MODEL PTE
MODEL HEX MODEL MEW
2-116.152
Table of Contents	 Page

at
io
ns
Ho
riz
on
ta
l D
el
iv
er
y
HER 30 3 10,200 n/a n/a 380 25 12 8
HER 50 5 17,100 n/a n/a 380 42 12 8
HER 75 7.5 25,600 n/a n/a 530 45 14 8
HER100 10 34,100 n/a n/a 830 38 20 9
HER125 12.5 42,700 n/a n/a 830 48 20 10
HER150 15 51,200 n/a n/a 830 57 20 10
HER200 20 68,200 n/a n/a 1300 49 25 11
HER250 25 85,300 n/a n/a 1300 61 25 12
PTE300 30 102,400 15 51,200 2575 40 75 17
PTE400 40 136,500 20 68,200 2575 54 60 15
PTE500 50 170,600 25 85,300 2575 70 45 14
Ve

)
H
or
iz
on
ta
l A
ir
D
el
iv
er
y
3 HEX6-208160-3.0 HEX6-240160-3.0 HEX6-208360-3.0 HEX6-240360-3.0 HEX6-360-3.0 -
5 HEX6-208160-5.0 HEX6-240160-5.0 HEX6-208360-5.0 HEX6-240360-5.0 HEX6-360-5.0 -
7.5 HEX6-208160-7.5 HEX6-240160-7.5 HEX6-208360-7.5 HEX6-240360-7.5 HEX6-360-7.5 --
10 - HEX6-240160-10.0 HEX6-208360-10.0 HEX6-240360-10.0 HEX6-360-10.0 -
15 - - - HEX6-240360-15.0 HEX6-360-15.0 -
20 - - - - HEX6-360-20.0 -
25 - - - - HEX6-360-25.0 -
30 - - - - HEX6-360-30.0 -
35 - - - - HEX6-360-35.0 -
Table 5 - Model Number Selection
W
as
hd

r
H
or
iz
on
ta
l A
ir
D
el
iv
er
y
3 MEW-208160-030 MEW-240160-030 MEW-208360-030 MEW-240360-030 MEW-480360-030 MEW-600360-030
5 MEW-208160-050 MEW-240160-050 MEW-208360-050 MEW-240360-050 MEW-480360-050 MEW-600360-050
7.5 MEW-208160-075 MEW-240160-075 MEW-208360-075 MEW-240360-075 MEW-480360-075 MEW-600360-075
10 - MEW-240160-100 MEW-208360-100 MEW-240360-100 MEW-480360-100 MEW-600360-100
15 - - MEW-208360-150 MEW-240360-150 MEW-480360-150 MEW-600360-150
20 - - - - MEW-480360-200 MEW-600360-200
25 - - - - MEW-480360-250 MEW-600360-250
30 - - - - MEW-480360-300 MEW-600360-300
35 - - - - MEW-480360-350 MEW-600360-350
39 - - - - MEW-480360-390 MEW-600360-390
2-116.15 15
A.  Standards
A.1.a. Units shall be UL and C-UL listed for safe operation,
construction, and performance.  Units shall be listed for